
DAY DATE OPPONENT C PLACE TIME RADIO
Saturday 10/18/08 LBW Jamboree Andalusia, AL TBA
Saturday 10/25/08 Panhandle Conference Jamboree Tallahassee, FL TBA
Friday 10/31/08 Seminole Community College Sanford, FL 7:00 PM (e)
Saturday 11/01/08 Indian River State College Sanford, FL 2:00 PM (e)
Friday 11/07/08 Santa Fe College Marianna, FL 3:30 PM 
Saturday 11/08/08 Florida Community College Jax Marianna, FL 2:00 PM
Friday 11/14/08 Monroe Community College Marianna, FL 3:00 PM
Saturday 11/15/08 Trinity Valley Community College Marianna, FL 2:00 PM
Friday 11/21/08 Gulf Coast Classic Panama City, FL

Vincennes College vs Chipola College Gulf Coast 5:00 PM
Georgia Perimeter College vs Gulf Coast CC Gulf Coast 7:00 PM RADIO

Saturday 11/22/08 Gulf Coast Classic Panama City, FL
Georgia Perimeter College vs Chipola College Gulf Coast 1:00 PM
Vincennes College vs Gulf Coast CC Gulf Coast 3:00 PM RADIO

Friday 11/28/08 Commodore Thanksgiving Classic Panama City, FL
11/28/08 Daytona State College vs Tallahassee CC Gulf Coast 12:00 Noon
11/28/08 Central FL CC vs Gulf Coast Gulf Coast 4:00 PM RADIO

Saturday 11/29/08 Commodore Thanksgiving Classic Panama City, FL
11/29/08 Central FL CC vs Tallahassee CC Gulf Coast 2:00 PM
11/29/08 Daytona State College vs Gulf Coast Gulf Coast 6:00 PM RADIO

Friday 12/05/08 Broward Community College Ocala, FL 4:00 PM (e)
Saturday 12/06/08 X-Factor AAU Ocala, FL 2:00 PM (e)
Saturday 12/13/08 Georgia Perimeter College Atlanta, GA 2:00 PM (e)
Monday 12/29/08 Southern Georgia Tech Gainesville, FL 3:00 PM (e)
Tuesday 12/30/08 Monroe Community College Gainesville, FL 2:00 PM (e)

SAT 01/03/09 NORTHWEST FL STATE COLLEGE C GULF COAST 5:30 PM RADIO / TV

TUE 01/06/09 TALLAHASSEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE C TALLAHASSEE, FL 5:30 PM (e) RADIO

SAT 01/10/09 PENSACOLA JR. COLLEGE C PENSACOLA, FL 5:30 PM RADIO

WED 01/14/09 CHIPOLA COLLEGE C GULF COAST 5:30 PM RADIO / TV

WED 01/21/09 TALLAHASSEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE C GULF COAST 5:30 PM RADIO / TV

SAT 01/24/09 NORTHWEST FL STATE COLLEGE C NICEVILLE, FL 5:30 PM RADIO

TUE 01/27/09 CHIPOLA COLLEGE C MARIANNA, FL 5:30 PM RADIO

SAT 01/31/09 PENSACOLA JR. COLLEGE C GULF COAST 5:30 PM RADIO / TV

SAT 02/07/09 NORTHWEST FL STATE COLLEGE C GULF COAST 5:30 PM RADIO / TV

TUE 02/10/09 TALLAHASSEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE C TALLAHASSEE, FL 5:30 PM RADIO

SAT 02/14/09 PENSACOLA JR. COLLEGE C PENSACOLA, FL 5:30 PM RADIO

SAT 02/21/09 CHIPOLA COLLEGE C GULF COAST 5:30 PM RADIO / TV
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